

BOSTON PARK BID TAB - Addendum 1					W.P. Taylor and Company, Inc.		The Blair Brothers, Inc.		Rountree Engineering and Contracting		Hudgins Contracting Corp.	
Item No.	Spec. Ref.	Pay Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	TOTAL	Unit Cost	TOTAL	Unit Cost	TOTAL	Unit Cost	TOTAL
1	303	SILT FENCE	LF	590	\$ 1.40	\$ 826.00	\$ 1.54	\$ 908.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,180.00
2	303	REGULAR EXCAVATION	CY	173	\$ 15.86	\$ 2,743.78	\$ 31.50	\$ 5,449.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,785.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 14,186.00
3	303	SELECT MATERIAL FOR FILL (CBR 15 OR BETTER)	CY	70	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 2,730.00
4	301	TREE PROTECTION	LF	72	\$ 1.40	\$ 100.80	\$ 1.98	\$ 142.56	\$ 2.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 144.00
5	301	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 27,688.00	\$ 27,688.00
6	303	INLET PROTECTION	EA	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 192.50	\$ 192.50	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 149.00
7	315	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE SM-9.5A (PATH)	TON	16	\$ 198.70	\$ 3,179.20	\$ 220.67	\$ 3,530.72	\$ 230.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 249.00	\$ 3,984.00
8	315	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE SM-9.5A (BASKETBALL HALF COURT)	TON	16	\$ 204.26	\$ 3,268.16	\$ 178.31	\$ 2,852.96	\$ 230.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 249.00	\$ 3,984.00
9	315	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE IM-19.0A (BASKETBALL HALF COURT)	TON	15	\$ 206.61	\$ 3,099.15	\$ 210.47	\$ 3,157.05	\$ 230.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 3,720.00
10	309	UNTREATED AGGR. BASE STONE 21A/B (PATH)	TON	44	\$ 31.75	\$ 1,397.00	\$ 39.05	\$ 1,718.20	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 3,212.00
11	309	UNTREATED AGGR. BASE STONE 21A/B (BENCH PADS)	TON	3	\$ 31.75	\$ 95.25	\$ 39.05	\$ 117.15	\$ 85.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 628.00	\$ 1,884.00
12	309	UNTREATED AGGR. BASE STONE 21A/B (BASKETBALL HALF COURT)	TON	69	\$ 31.75	\$ 2,190.75	\$ 39.05	\$ 2,694.45	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,865.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 4,002.00
13	502	CONCRETE CLASS A-3 (BENCH PADS)	CY	3	\$ 220.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 596.67	\$ 1,790.01	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 788.00	\$ 2,364.00
14	303	REMOVE EXISTING GRAVEL DRIVE	SY	105	\$ 3.16	\$ 331.80	\$ 5.45	\$ 572.25	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 420.00
15	513	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 17,597.00	\$ 17,597.00
16	Suppl.	SURVEYING AND ENGINEERING	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,844.00	\$ 6,844.00
17	602	TOPSOIL CLASS B 4"	AC	0.25	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 17,820.00	\$ 4,455.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 14,328.00	\$ 3,582.00
18	303	FILTER FABRIC	SY	98	\$ 12.11	\$ 1,186.78	\$ 6.45	\$ 632.10	\$ 6.00	\$ 588.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 98.00
19	530	FILL EXISTING STRUCTURE	EA	1	\$ 326.50	\$ 326.50	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,935.00	\$ 1,935.00
20	Suppl.	REMOVE & DISPOSE OF DEBRIS	LS	1	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,934.00	\$ 1,934.00
21	510	REMOVE EXISTING TREE	EA	2	\$ 755.00	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,924.00	\$ 5,848.00
22	Suppl.	LEVEL SPREADER & DIAPHRAGM	LS	1	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,383.00	\$ 2,383.00
23	Suppl.	STABILIZATION MATTING	SY	71	\$ 1.45	\$ 102.95	\$ 9.74	\$ 691.54	\$ 4.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 355.00
24	Suppl.	COMPOST	CY	17	\$ 36.70	\$ 623.90	\$ 93.50	\$ 1,589.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 3,196.00
					GRAND TOTAL COST	\$ 40,087.02	GRAND TOTAL COST	\$ 59,569.09	GRAND TOTAL COST	\$ 89,711.00	GRAND TOTAL COST	\$ 113,419.00